
 

JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR  

 No. Exam/Online/2015/3112                 Dated : 21/05/2015  

/ / NOTIFICATION / /  
  

  Time table of the Examination B.E. (Electronic) (Chemical) VIIIth Sem. 
(Regular & ATKT) & B.E. (Electronics)  VIIth Sem. (ATKT) or Exam June. 2015  
  

Time  : 11.00 A.M. to 02.00 P.M.  
 

Center- Pariksha Bhavan, Jiwaji University, Gwalior  
 

B.E. (Electronics) VIIIth Sem. (Regular & ATKT) 

Date  Day  Paper  Name of Paper  

25-05-2015 Monday EL-801 Data Network  

27-05-2015 Wednesday EL-802 Mobile Communication  

05-06-2015 Friday EL-803 Elective-II (Information Theory & Management  

08-06-2015 Monday EL-804 Optical Communication  

  
B.E. (Electronics) VIIth Sem. (ATKT) 

Date  Day  Paper  Name of Paper  

28-05-2015 Thursday EL-701 V.L.S.I. 

30-05-2015 Saturday EL-702 TV & Radar  

01-06-2015 Monday EL-703 Microwave Engg.  

03-06-2015 Wednesday EL-704 Advanced Communication  

06-06-2015 Saturday EL-705 Process Control & Instrumentation  

 

B.E. (Chemical) VIIIth Sem. (Regular & ATKT) 

Date  Day  Paper  Name of Paper  

26-05-2015 Tuesday CM-801 Process Modeling & Simulation  

29-05-2015 Friday CM -802 Process Costing & Evaluation  

02-06-2015 Tuesday CM -803 Chemical Reaction Engg.-II 

05-06-2015 Friday CM -804 Total Quality Management  

08-06-2015 Monday CM -805 Elective-VII (Elements of Reservoir Engineering) 

 

        EXAM CONTROLLER 
  



Copy to :-  

1- The Head, S.O.S. Inst. Of Engg., Jiwaji University, Gwalior.  

2- Dy./Asstt. Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.  

3- Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.  

4- PA/CA to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.  

5- Flying squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior  

6- Inquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.  

 

 

               

                        
          Dy.Registrar(Exam/Conf) 

 


